

Lost, Stolen Or Damaged Property

Reference Number: F4798
Date of Response: 30/08/2022

Further to your Freedom of Information Act request, please find the Trust's response, in **blue bold text** below:

Royal Devon's Eastern FOI Office Response

1. How much did your Trust have to pay to patients to replace lost, stolen or damaged property in the period July 1st 2021 to July 1st 2022 inclusive?.
£12,987.00
2. How many reports of lost, stolen or damaged property were there in total during this period?. **27.**
3. How much did your Trust have to pay to patients to replace lost, stolen or damaged property in the period July 1st 2015 to July 1st 2016 inclusive?.
£11,144.74
4. How many reports of lost, stolen or damaged property were there in total during this period (July 1st 2015 to July 1st 2016 inclusive) in total?. **48.**